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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 25 Ženski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

A

1. PAŠUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 34.57 620
2. ČENGIĆ, Nejra 00 Sport Time, SA 35.82 557
3. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 36.39 531
4. KANIŽA, Lana 03 Orka, MO 36.79 514
5. BOROVAC, Adna 00 Bosna, SA 36.97 507
6. PAYNE, Sophie 02 Hatfield 37.29 494
7. ROVČANIN, Amina 99 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 37.66 479
8. BAJROVIĆ, Nedžla 04 Bosna, SA 40.02 399
9. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 42.25 339

10. FELAH, Iman 02 Sharks, SA 43.50 311
11. HUKO, Amina 00 Eko Sport, SA 44.64 288
12. VIOLA, Vittoria Cristina 05 Payton Bari asd 45.70 268
13. VIOLA, Viviana Nunzia 05 Payton Bari asd 46.74 250
14. VRLJIĆ, Antea 03 Orka, MO 46.99 246
15. KAMOČAJI, Doris 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 47.40 240
16. ADILOVIĆ, Ema 04 H2o, Sa 49.76 207
17. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 51.11 191
18. ORUČ, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 51.39 188
19. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 52.37 178
20. ĐONKO, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 53.83 164

B

1. PAŠUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna, SA 34.57 620
2. PAYNE, Sophie 02 Hatfield 37.29 494
3. FELAH, Iman 02 Sharks, SA 43.50 311

C

1. TADIĆ, Tina 03 Sharks, SA 36.39 531
2. KANIŽA, Lana 03 Orka, MO 36.79 514
3. BAJROVIĆ, Nedžla 04 Bosna, SA 40.02 399
4. VRLJIĆ, Antea 03 Orka, MO 46.99 246
5. ADILOVIĆ, Ema 04 H2o, Sa 49.76 207
6. PUDAR, Dea 04 Orka, MO 51.11 191

D

1. STANKOVIĆ, Teodora 05 Orka, MO 42.25 339
2. VIOLA, Vittoria Cristina 05 Payton Bari asd 45.70 268
3. VIOLA, Viviana Nunzia 05 Payton Bari asd 46.74 250
4. KAMOČAJI, Doris 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 47.40 240
5. ORUČ, Nejla 06 Sport Time, SA 51.39 188
6. KARIĆ, Nejra 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 52.37 178
7. ĐONKO, Nejra 06 Sharks, SA 53.83 164
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